
−3.66

−1.69

0.29

2.26
PID_ERA_GENOMIC_PATHWAY

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

JUN
JUN
JUN

CD82
C3

NCOA1
NCOA1
NCOA1

PRL
ESR1

CALCOCO1
STAT5A

NRIP1
NRIP1

DDX17
DDX17
DDX17
KLRC3

POU4F1
POU4F1

ESR2
ESR2
ESR2

UBE2M
MTA1
MYC

NCOA3
NCOA3
NCOA2
NCOA2

TFF1
LMO4
LMO4

COL18A1
CCND1
HDAC4
ABCA3
PDIA2
MED1

BRCA1

−2.7 2.8∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

PID_ERA_GENOMIC_PATHWAY
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 110

1

3



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

PID_ERA_GENOMIC_PATHWAY
G

S
Z


